Bank of Dickson Hours and Services Offered Pomona Office 2022

Address: 1924 Hwy 46 South Dickson, TN 37055

Phone: 615-446-3732

The Pomona Office is located within the 606.02 census tract of Dickson County, TN and is within the Nashville MSA.

The Pomona Office offers the following services:

- 1) Complete lending services, including: consumer, commercial, and real estate lending
- 2) Paying and Receiving
- 3) All forms of checking accounts
- 4) All forms of savings accounts
- 5) Certificates of Deposit
- 6) Christmas Club accounts
- 7) Individual Retirement accounts
- 8) Heath Savings accounts
- 9) Redemption of Savings Bonds
- 10) Night Depository
- 11) Cashier's Checks
- 12) Notary services
- 13) Safe Deposit Box services
- 14) Cash advances on Visa and MasterCard
- 15) Bank by mail services
- 16) 24 Hour Telephone Banking
- 17) Internet Banking
- 18) Internet Bill Payment
- 19) Wire Transfer services
- 20) ACH Originations
- 21) Remote Deposit Capture services
- 22) Drive-Thru Teller services
- 23) ATM services which accept deposits
- 24) Mobile Banking, including mobile deposits (restrictions apply)
- 25) Funds transfers between other financial intuitions and/or individuals

The Pomona Office lobby is open Monday thru Thursday from 8:00 am until 4:00 pm. The Pomona Drive-Thru is open Monday thru Thursday from 8:00 am until 4:30 pm. The Pomona Office lobby is opened Fridays from 8:00 am until 5:00 pm. The Pomona Office Drive-Thru is opened Fridays from 8:00 am until 6:00 pm.

See attached for fee schedule.